BILL HULLANDER, TRUSTEE
2025 HAMILTON COUNTY & MUNICIPAL TAX RATES

CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, F 1.9300

CITY OF EAST RIDGE
CITY OF RED BANK

CITY OF SODDY DAISY 1.1000
CITY OF COLLEGEDALE 1.0690
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CITY OF RIDGESIDE $ 2.1860
2
b
)
:

0.9800

CITY OF LAKESITE 0.1336
CITY OF WALDENM 0.3589
CITY OF LOOKOUT MTM 1.6300
CITY OF SIGMAL MTH 1.1002

COUNTY TAX LEVY PER 100 DOLLARS
ASSESSMENT OM REAL AMD PERSOMAL
PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR. 2025

HAMILTON COUNTY
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1.8157
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GEMERAL FUND
SCHOOL FUND

DISTRICT ROAD FUND

TOTAL
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3.4457
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1.6493
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0.8563
0.6540
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1.5157



